Pos Dorsal
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RESULTS BY

1128
1008
1123
1015
1004
1056
1030
1088
1090
1020
1144
1092
1012
1137
1022
1059
1016
1050
1045
1031
1173
1019
1149
1057
1047
1053
1181
1138
1006
1002
1089
1182
1091
1036
1093
1042
1100
1107

ACE

AKLEY

nr:n gon A .?\-\A.glumix._

bikerace.com

Nomb

Diego Moreno Diaz

JORGE LOPEZ JANEIRO
Alfonso Molleja Sanchez
ALFONSO RAEL GALLARDO

JOSE FERNANDO OCANA CALAHORRO

Juan Carlos Pulido Carmona
RAMON GARCIA SANCHEZ
Juan Carlos Molina Luque
Juan Ruiz Rojo

FRANCISCO JAVIER FERNANDEZ CAMINO

Ricardo Ruiz Aparicio

Mario Copado Bocero

JUAN CAMPOS SANCHEZ
Manuel Parra Pinar

RAFAEL RODRIGUEZ AVILA
Mario Gallego Castro

ANTONIO GOMEZ JORDANO
ALBERTO SIMON MONTERO
MIGUEL ZAFRA ESPINOSA
MANUEL JESUS VILCHEZ RUBIO
Antonio Expésito Galan

AGUSTIN GUERRERO PULIDO
Antonio Gémez Priego

Manuel Rojano Gémez

JOSE MANUEL POSTIGO DOVAO
Antonio Rodriguez Pérez

Armando Lépez de la Cruz

Pedro Galvin Barrera

JOSE LUIS GOMEZ BALASTEGUI
JACOBO HERNANDEZ MARTOS
Juan Lépez Bayona

Francisco Marin Ortiz

Manuel Moreno Sanchez
GUILLERMO JOSE MATAS MIRAZ
Rafael Calero Marmol

MANUEL ARREBOLA MARTOS
Daniel Oterino Cubero

Ignacio Tarancén Lobén

Fortaleza Alcalaina c.d.
UNION TITAN SPORT TEAM

Trabuco bike team

Tikismikis

TREPACHULOS

CD TIKISMIKIS

TIKISMIKIS C.D.

LA RAMBLA MTB
Arrastraculos MTB

CICLOS CABELLO C.D.
Dental Luque Team

UNION TITAN SPORT TEAM

P. c. Villaharta Ajierropartio
TREPACHULOS

Pefia Ciclista de Baena
Dental Luque team
Agacha el Lomo
HEXAGON

Docudest MTB
INDEPENDIENTE
MTB CABRA

C.D. GRAN FONDO

Globers Bikers

Tiempo
02:34:33
02:37:35
02:41:38
02:48:17
02:56:55
02:57:47
02:57:52
02:57:52
02:58:19
02:59:28
02:59:46
02:59:53
03:00:08
03:01:42
03:01:44
03:02:04
03:02:06
03:04:30
03:05:00
03:05:02
03:05:56
03:06:01
03:06:07
03:06:22
03:08:35
03:09:59
03:10:41
03:10:50
03:11:37
03:12:08
03:13:05
03:13:35
03:14:20
03:14:37
03:16:34
03:16:40
03:16:46
03:17:42

GAP

00:03:01
00:07:04
00:13:43
00:22:21
00:23:14
00:23:18
00:23:18
00:23:45
00:24:54
00:25:12
00:25:19
00:25:34
00:27:08
00:27:10
00:27:30
00:27:32
00:29:56
00:30:26
00:30:28
00:31:22
00:31:27
00:31:33
00:31:48
00:34:01
00:35:25
00:36:07
00:36:17
00:37:03
00:37:34
00:38:32
00:39:01
00:39:46
00:40:03
00:42:00
00:42:06
00:42:12
00:43:08

CP1

01:01:21
01:03:30
01:04:33
01:01:53
01:11:00
01:11:41
01:08:29
01:12:43
01:11:52
01:11:30
01:10:58
01:10:57
01:13:17
01:09:08
01:14:45
01:12:54
01:10:53
01:16:02
01:15:00
01:12:52
01:14:56
01:14:16
01:14:17
01:13:42
01:13:02
01:12:53
01:15:02
01:16:15
01:13:47
01:11:37
01:17:57
01:17:58
01:16:37
01:17:35
01:15:20
01:16:53
01:18:47
01:16:34

CP2

01:31:42
01:35:23
01:36:23
01:33:38
01:45:38
01:47:04
01:43:13
01:47:43
01:47:04
01:47:05
01:45:52
01:45:53
01:48:50
01:44:55
01:49:16
01:47:04
01:46:44
01:51:57
01:52:03
01:49:03
01:51:34
01:50:00
01:51:18
01:49:40
01:49:14
01:54:04
01:52:32
01:53:03
01:49:24
01:54:08
01:55:25
01:55:26
01:54:45
01:55:31
01:52:49
01:55:36
02:00:10
01:55:37

CP3

02:09:11
02:11:51
02:15:47
02:18:55
02:27:09
02:29:29
02:27:00
02:29:12
02:28:53
02:29:39
02:29:16
02:29:39
02:30:50
02:29:58
02:32:03
02:33:14
02:30:49
02:34:17
02:35:57
02:34:29
02:36:02
02:35:41
02:35:59
02:35:57
02:36:57
02:40:14
02:39:21
02:40:14
02:40:18
02:40:57
02:41:33
02:41:53
02:42:22
02:43:01
02:45:25
02:43:55
02:45:02
02:43:45

ABR -

EXperiencie

Vel.Med. Pos.Cat

2'37"/km
2'41"/km
2'45"/km
2'51"/km
3'00"/km
3'01"/km
3'01"/km
3'01"/km
3'02"/km
3'03"/km
3'03"/km
3'03"/km
3'04"/km
3'05"/km
3'05"/km
3'06"/km
3'06"/km
3'08"/km
3'09"/km
3'09"/km
3'09"/km
3'10"/km
3'10"/km
3'10"/km
3'12"/km
3'14"/km
3'14"/km
3'15"/km
3'15"/km
3'16"/km
3'17"/km
3'17"/km
3'18"/km
3'18"/km
3'20"/km
3'20"/km
3'21"/km
3'22"/km
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| ABR -
BIKE RAC EXperiencie

WA, bikerace.com

RESULTS BY

AKLEY

Tiempo Vel.Med. Pos.Cat
39 1079 Alvaro Moreno Rodriguez 03:19:44 00:45:10 01:17:36 01:55:28 02:45:01 3'24"/km 39
40 1150 Antonio Gonzéalez Buenosvinos PALOMARES BIKING TEAM 03:20:43 00:46:09 01:20:05 02:00:54 02:47:45 3'25"/km 40
41 1064 Christian Romero Moreno 03:21:03 00:46:30 01:18:39 01:58:07 02:49:11 3'25"/km 41
42 1029 ANTONIO JESUS BAENA NAVAJAS 03:21:07 00:46:33 01:19:31 02:01:33 02:49:50 3'25"/km 42
43 1117 Manuel Fernandez Expoésito 03:21:24 00:46:50 01:17:54 01:59:33 02:48:13 3'25"/km 43
44 1195 JOSE MANUEL FLORES MARTINEZ CULTURAL PALOMERA-NARANJO CD 03:22:15 00:47:41 01:19:04 02:00:17 02:49:10 3'26"/km 44
45 1187 Juan Gémez Chacén 03:23:37 00:49:03 01:20:07 02:00:21 02:48:52 3'28"/km 45
46 1165 Oscar Medina Gavilan 03:23:37 00:49:03 01:20:07 02:00:21 02:48:36 3'28"/km 46
47 1115 Juan Manuel Blanco Ruiz El corre team 03:23:44 00:49:10 01:17:59 01:57:44 02:50:37 3'28"/km 47
48 1125 David Cérdoba Castro MtbCabra 03:24:20 00:49:46 01:18:04 01:56:45 02:51:26 3'28"/km 48
49 1082 Francisco Galeote Arenas Independiente 03:24:20  00:49:47  01:20:55 02:01:27 02:51:44  3'28"/km 49
50 1121 Rafael Alonso Moreno Charla Pupera 03:24:57  00:50:23  01:19:32  02:00:44  02:48:25  3'29"/km 50
51 1035 MARIO ALVAREZ CHICA 03:25:02 00:50:29 01:20:01 02:01:31 02:51:48 3'29"/km 51
52 1168 Rafael Garcia Castillo 03:25:49 00:51:15 01:19:22 02:01:50 02:51:35 3'30"/km 52
53 1011 MANUEL VALENTIN CALVO DIEGUEZ TELAS VICENTE 03:26:21 00:51:47 01:23:31 02:04:43 02:53:28 3'30"/km 53
54 1146 Victor Manuel Benito Palma 03:26:24  00:51:50  01:19:33 02:02:35  02:52:40 3'30"/km 54
55 1190 Manuel Maestre Alonso 03:27:26 00:52:52 01:17:08 01:56:38 02:51:41 3'31"/km 55
56 1027 JUAN PEDRO ROMERO CAZORLA 03:27:34 00:53:00 01:20:34 02:02:41 02:53:07 3'32"/km 56
57 1145 Vicente Luna Buitrago Pefia ciclista de Baena 03:27:55 00:53:21  01:20:35 02:02:59  02:53:13  3'32"/km 57
58 1062 Alfonso Reyes Cabello 03:28:10 00:53:36  01:18:42  02:00:45 02:51:38  3'32"/km 58
59 1169 Rafael Jiménez Sanchez Pefia ciclo turistica montillana 03:29:10 00:54:36  01:21:05 02:04:59  02:54:45  3'33"/km 59
60 1155 Javier Pascual Cabillas MTB ARRASTRACULOS 03:29:30 00:54:56  01:20:40  02:03:02  02:54:32  3'34"/km 60
61 1070 Ismael Nevado Garcia 03:29:34 00:55:00 01:20:42 02:00:57 02:53:12 3'34"/km 61
62 1085 Jesus De las Heras Ocafia 03:29:38  00:55:04  01:19:11  02:02:18 02:54:40  3'34"/km 62
63 1073 Juan Antoni Diaz Henares 03:29:44  00:55:10 01:21:56  02:04:01  02:55:03  3'34"/km 63
64 1021 FRANCISCO JAVIER ESPARZA DIAZ 03:29:58 00:55:24 01:20:08 02:02:46 02:54:28 3'34"/km 64
65 1160 Julio Tapia Polo 03:30:09 00:55:35 01:21:15 02:07:17  02:56:07  3'34"/km 65
66 1116 Luis Perez Ledn 03:30:55 00:56:22  01:17:57 02:00:09  02:51:59 3'35"/km 66
67 1179 Marcelino Medina Casado CD. Agacha el Lomo MTB 03:30:58  00:56:24  01:21:50 02:05:20  02:56:59  3'35"/km 67
68 1171 Rafael Prieto Avalos 03:32:11 00:57:37 01:21:51 02:04:58 02:57:15 3'36"/km 68
69 1009 OCTAVIO MENGUAL GARCIA PUPAS TEAM BIKE 03:33:58 00:59:24 01:22:41 02:05:42 02:57:14 3'38"/km 69
70 1054 Jose Carlos Lunar Peinado 03:34:44 01:00:10 01:22:07 02:06:34 02:58:16 3'39"/km 70
71 1104 Francisco Javier Medina Rodriguez 03:35:03 01:00:29 01:21:07 02:07:29 02:58:12 3'39"/km 71
72 1106 Francisco Javier Onieva Del Rio Santaella mtb 03:35:08 01:00:34  01:16:52  02:12:39  03:00:26  3'39"/km 72
73 1055 José Peinazo Espino NANY'S CYCLING C.D. 03:36:31 01:01:57 01:18:39 01:58:08 02:57:06 3'41"/km 73
74 1048 JAVIER ALVARADO JUSTOS 03:36:32 01:01:58 01:23:54 02:07:33 03:01:54 3'41"/km 74
75 1129 Eduardo Bermudez Beltran Espectacular bike team 03:36:34  01:02:00 01:24:38 02:07:31  02:58:53  3'41"/km 75
76 1109 Jorge Fernandez Marin 03:38:25 01:03:51 01:25:25 02:08:17 03:02:26 3'43"/km 76

77 1151 Cristébal Cano Caballero Ocionatura 03:40:33 01:05:59  01:21:08 02:06:31  03:02:16 3'45"/km 77
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Pos.Cat

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

1005
1172
1043
1118
1028
1098
1075
1003
1010
1178
1158
1013
1099
1080
1105
1162
1037
1058
1046
1068
1074
1111
1159
1192
1142
1038
1034
1086
1136
1041
1044
1135
1119
1143
1166
1193
1024
1039
1110

JESUS VALDERRAMA RODRIGUEZ
Antonio Alonso Diaz

FRANCISCO JAVIER OLMO CABRERA
Manuel Rios Jurado

DAVID LOPEZ GUILLEN

Antonio Hidalgo Diaz

Pablo Gonzéalez Moreno

CARLOS GONZALEZ RUIZ

JOSE MUNOZ DEL CASTILLO

Julio Ibafiez Caracuel

Jose Carlos Mufioz Mufioz

RAUL ORTEGA GRACIA

Benjamin Garcia Delgado

Daniel Flores Martinez

Francisco Javier Muriel Zafra

Manuel Cabello Garrido

JAVIER GALAN BLANCO

Mariano Moreno Torralbo

EUGENIO CRUZ TEJADA

Fernando Gomez Aguilar

Mario Baena Camara

José Angel Garcia Pedregosa

José Luis Bueno Dominguez

Miguel Mufioz Vera

Rafael Torres Almagro

GERONIMO JIMENEZ ARREBOLA
PEDRO JOSE JIMENEZ ARREBOLA
Jesus Lopez Mufioz

Manuel Lopez Mufioz

PEDRO ANGEL VILLAR ALCANTARA
JUAN PALOMINO LOPEZ

Juan Reifs Urbano

Miguel Angel Alvarez Gutiérrez

Raul Garrido Villatoro

Rafael Luis Lopez Hermoso

JOSE MANUEL NADALES PEREZ
JUAN MANUEL BARRANCO RODRIGUEZ
ALFONSO ELICHE MARTINEZ
Jorge Ordofiez Mariscal

Independiente

Nany's Cycling

HEXAGON SPORT

Arrastraculos

GLOBER BIKE

Club palomera naranjo

Club MTB Arrastraculos

Gobémez Team

TEAM SALMOREJO PULSO TRAIL
Mtb La Rambla

Cd avispados btt
CD avispaos btt

PENA CICLISTA CARLOTENA
Pefia Ciclista La Carlotefia
CDC Villa de Castro del Rio

TREPACHULOS

03:40:56
03:41:12
03:41:26
03:41:27
03:41:30
03:42:27
03:43:03
03:43:10
03:44:11
03:44:20
03:47:59
03:48:00
03:50:20
03:50:29
03:51:27
03:51:32
03:51:32
03:52:05
03:52:44
03:53:04
03:53:20
03:53:21
03:53:39
03:54:43
03:54:43
03:56:31
03:56:32
03:56:44
03:56:44
03:58:23
03:58:23
03:58:27
03:58:28
03:59:05
03:59:08
03:59:46
04:03:27
04:05:49
04:07:32

01:06:22
01:06:38
01:06:52
01:06:53
01:06:56
01:07:53
01:08:29
01:08:36
01:09:37
01:09:46
01:13:25
01:13:26
01:15:46
01:15:55
01:16:53
01:16:58
01:16:58
01:17:32
01:18:10
01:18:30
01:18:46
01:18:47
01:19:06
01:20:10
01:20:10
01:21:58
01:21:58
01:22:10
01:22:10
01:23:49
01:23:49
01:23:53
01:23:54
01:24:31
01:24:34
01:25:12
01:28:53
01:31:15
01:32:59

01:20:38
01:25:29
01:18:26
01:23:58
01:26:32
01:22:38
01:24:31
01:25:36
01:28:23
01:27:53
01:20:39
01:18:41
01:28:20
01:27:50
01:25:30
01:27:08
01:23:20
01:23:15
01:24:56
01:21:03
01:23:56
01:23:54
01:31:16
01:34:25
01:28:19
01:34:51
01:34:45
01:30:52
01:30:49
01:34:24
01:34:53
01:29:41
01:29:30
01:28:25
01:29:21
01:29:42
01:31:49
01:33:45
01:29:37

02:05:19
02:09:52
02:05:18
02:07:53
02:14:03
02:07:45
02:10:53
02:11:28
02:12:47
02:14:04
02:09:10
02:00:11
02:13:49
02:13:38
02:11:54
02:13:13
02:10:00
02:10:12
02:13:14
02:05:28
02:10:54
02:10:53
02:18:35
02:27:45
02:13:22
02:20:43
02:20:42
02:18:47
02:18:36
02:20:44
02:20:43
02:18:26
02:18:22
02:16:27
02:20:45
02:18:03
02:23:10
02:20:45
02:14:14

03:04:17
03:03:50
03:05:28
03:05:10
03:05:48
03:04:25
03:05:33
03:07:22
03:06:14
03:06:33
03:08:39
02:50:08
03:10:32
03:12:03
03:12:15
03:10:03
03:10:54
03:13:06
03:13:24
03:01:55
03:13:45
03:13:46
03:14:53
03:22:29
03:13:56
03:19:07
03:17:09
03:17:59
03:18:01
03:20:55
03:19:41
03:18:15
03:18:17
03:17:20
03:20:26
03:18:58
03:18:59
03:23:16
03:24:23

3'45"/km
3'46"/km
3'46"/km
3'46"/km
3'46"/km
3'47"/km
3'47"/km
3'48"/km
3'49"/km
3'49"/km
3'52"/km
3'52"/km
3'55"/km
3'55"/km
3'56"/km
3'56"/km
3'56"/km
3'57"/km
3'57"/km
3'58"/km
3'58"/km
3'58"/km
3'58"/km
3'59"/km
3'59"/km
4'01"/km
4'01"/km
4'01"/km
4'01"/km
4'03"/km
4'03"/km
4'03"/km
4'03"/km
4'04"/km
4'04"/km
4'05"/km
4'08"/km
4'11"/km
4'12"/km

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
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Nombre Tiempo Vel.Med. Pos.Cat
117 1114 José Salmoral Frias Globers Bikers Cérdoba 04:08:30 01:33:56  01:35:33  02:24:33  03:25:01  4'13"/km 117
118 1094 Vicente Morales Montes C.C. Dofia Mencia 04:09:04  01:34:30 01:34:51  02:27:05 03:28:05  4'14"/km 118
119 1163 Manuel Rodriguez Nieto 04:12:09 01:37:36 01:31:17 02:21:21 03:27:37 4'17"/km 119
120 1007 MARCELINO PRIETO TORRES Club Deportivo Gran Fondo 04:15:27 01:40:53 01:33:47 02:24:59 03:32:51 4'21"/km 120
121 1076 Sergio Morales Arévalo 04:17:40 01:43:06 01:34:20 02:26:14 03:29:27 4'23"/km 121
122 1065 Eduardo Gonzalez de la Rosa 04:17:40 01:43:06 01:34:20 02:26:10 03:28:48 4'23"/km 122
123 1032 PEDRO OCANA ARROYO 04:18:06 01:43:32 01:33:50 02:24:54 03:30:48 4'23"/km 123
124 1040 JUAN PEDRO ACEITUNO GOMEZ 04:22:31 01:47:58 01:33:34 02:26:53 03:39:32 4'28"/km 124
125 1097 Alvaro Rey Herman 04:27:45 01:53:11 01:24:26 02:47:46 03:48:15 4'33"/km 125
126 1177 Juan Machuca Sanchez Arrastraculos 04:29:03 01:54:29 01:37:32 02:30:49 03:41:17 4'34"/km 126
127 1124 Andrés Pintor Rot CD LOS TERCIOS 04:30:28 01:55:54 01:33:45 02:27:31 03:43:54 4'36"/km 127
128 1152 Fernando Algar Hurtado 04:30:28 01:55:55 01:33:54 02:27:32 03:43:54 4'36"/km 128
129 1095 Alberto Lépez Fernandez Indea 04:34:58 02:00:25 01:38:52 02:36:46 03:48:28 4'40"/km 129
130 1069 Francisco Maduefio Criado 04:35:41 02:01:07 01:34:22 02:28:32 03:45:09 4'41"/km 130
131 1017 IGNACIO VEGA NAVAJAS VEMA COMUNICACIONES 04:37:31 02:02:57 01:34:24 02:36:44 03:51:02 4'43"/km 131

132 1033 MANUEL CAMARA GALIANO 04:44:07  02:09:33  01:38:51  02:36:48  03:54:01  4'50"/km 132



